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Arkansas Economic Development Commission       

1.800.ARKANSAS      ArkansasEDC.com     1 Commerce Way, Suite 601, Little Rock, AR 72202

Existing Business Resources Division - Business Managers

Tom Ginn 501.398.3315 Tom.Ginn@ArkansasEDC.com
Northwest Arkansas

Todd Hunter 870.215.3486 Todd.Hunter@ArkansasEDC.com
Northeast Arkansas

Ashley Williams 501.682.7382 Ashley.Q.Williams@ArkansasEDC.com
West Central Arkansas

Scott Edmondson 501.682.7322 Scott.Edmondson@ArkansasEDC.com
East Central Arkansas

Rory Gulick 870.814.3179 RGulick@ArkansasEDC.com
South Arkansas

Director, Existing Business 
Resource Division (EBRD)
501.682.7396
JMajors@ArkansasEDC.com

Justin Majors


